4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

0464888F
0464831M
0464890F
0464830F
0600990M
0566084F
0464829F
0464881M
0464821M
0464809F
0566107M
0464836F
0464860F
0464850F
0464893M
0464843F
0469659F

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38810655 2:

BENZING G2

Augustow

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

38810673

- BENZING Live!

.0498"

10:55:
10:55:
10:55:

N

26 GPS
26 +0

EVALUARE

26 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB047F51
| DBODE099
|DB14783F
| DBO47F5E
| DAB47698
| DB13D78F
|DBO47F1E
| DBODEO9C
| DBODE082
|DBO47F3C
| DBODE04D
| DBO47F59
|DB047F18
| DBO47F1B
| DBODEOGE
| DBO47F4C
|DBO47F1F

Por.

|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod

concurs:

36324

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
20:
07:
08:

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248127
AA90091A

Pag.:

225002025 1iLg3¢

Augustow
0o°o"o'w
21.06.2025 05:45:00
Donciu Costel
27° 40™ 49.7798' E
22.06.2025 14:39:24 LIVE
22.06.2025 14:39:24 +0
17
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

22.9 |OK |01 |016 |

33.0 |OK |01 ]009 |

43.8 |OK |02 1013

:09.6 |OK |02 |014

:12.8 |OK |01 007

:58.6 |OK |01 |004

:24.9 |OK |02 |017

03.5 |OK |02 |006 |

:29.8 |OK |01 008

:57.4 |OK |01 |005

35.9 |OK |02 1002

:31.5 |OK |02 |012

36.2 |OK |02 ]001 |

18.9 |OK |01 019 |

24.9 |OK |01 ]010

:20.8 |OK |02 018

:15.0 |OK |01 |011
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/103165_1750244126.pdf

